
オールスタイルミーティング ビギナー 総合 2025 / 3 / 21   :     

結果表

1 62 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 Ohigeno A45s A45s AMG 2'03.674 4 / 21 132.823
2 80 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 Audi S3 S3 2'04.236 25 / 27 0.562 0.562 132.223
3 83 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 FL5&GHCL1 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR 2'05.902 23 / 24 2.228 1.666 130.473
4 81 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 湘南E92 E92 2'07.430 13 / 27 3.756 1.528 128.908
5 78 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 ｺﾞﾙﾌrｳﾞｧﾘｱﾝﾄ ｺﾞﾙﾌr 2'07.657 4 / 19 3.983 0.227 128.679
6 60 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 TTS TTSｸｰﾍﾟ 2'07.771 21 / 22 4.097 0.114 128.564
7 67 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 おう86 86 2'08.611 8 / 25 4.937 0.840 127.725
8 84 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 南十字星 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝNISMO 2'09.928 22 / 26 6.254 1.317 126.430
9 66 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 GRﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'11.499 16 / 23 7.825 1.571 124.920
10 74 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 ともぽん86 GR86 2'11.514 14 / 25 7.840 0.015 124.905
11 71 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 bossneko ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ400R 2'11.603 10 / 22 7.929 0.089 124.821
12 68 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 86たか 86 2'11.785 27 / 27 8.111 0.182 124.648
13 76 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 まぁPolestar V60 Polestar 2'13.154 9 / 16 9.480 1.369 123.367
14 59 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 teruo3 86 2'13.212 8 / 25 9.538 0.058 123.313
15 58 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 やぐぴｰ@ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝF54 ｸﾗﾌﾞﾏﾝ 2'13.792 22 / 26 10.118 0.580 122.779
16 82 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 ｸﾞﾚｲBMW M135i 2'14.475 5 / 14 10.801 0.683 122.155
17 85 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'14.834 7 / 18 11.160 0.359 121.830
18 73 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 ﾛｲｴﾝﾀｰﾙ@ GRﾔﾘｽ 2'14.983 23 / 23 11.309 0.149 121.695
19 86 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰｽｲｽﾎﾟAT ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'16.413 17 / 19 12.739 1.430 120.420
20 61 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 BRZ Sport BRZ 2'16.536 8 / 20 12.862 0.123 120.311
21 65 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 赤いVBH WRX S4 2'17.119 22 / 22 13.445 0.583 119.800
22 69 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 ﾄﾞ★ﾐｯﾄﾞﾅｲﾄP ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'18.030 11 / 18 14.356 0.911 119.009
23 70 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 M2 1028 M2 1028 2'18.661 9 / 22 14.987 0.631 118.467
24 79 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 24 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄSS 695SS 2'20.250 6 / 24 16.576 1.589 117.125
25 75 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 25 Kazu VBH-S4 WRX S4 2'21.336 11 / 21 17.662 1.086 116.225
26 72 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 26 ｶﾚﾗ4GTS ｶﾚﾗ4GTS 2'27.982 10 / 20 24.308 6.646 111.005
27 63 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 27 Ciao ｱﾙﾌｧ ｼﾞｭﾘｱ 2'29.232 8 / 14 25.558 1.250 110.076
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